.NO

STUDENT NAME
P.ASOTHAIYA ROJA
S.ELAKKIYA
M.INDUMATHI
S.KANI
S.JANET
M.MAHALAKSHMI
G.MANIMEGALAI
K.NANTHINI
M.PONRATHINAM
A.PRIYA DHARSHINI
S.PACKIYA PUNITHA
S.PONMADATHI
N.ANITHA
R.MARIA AROCKIAM
A.JENCY SHEEBA
K.GRACY CHITHRA
K.KARPAGA KANI
A.ENAMUTHU
M.MARIAPPAN
R.BASKAR
K.PRIYA DHARSHINA
D.MUTHU LAKSHMI
P.MAHESWARI
A.KALEESWARAN
J.JOSEPH

PLACEMENT DETAILS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

REGISTER NUMBER
950417104007
950417104010
950417104013
950417104019
950417104016
950417104025
950417104027
950417104032
950417104038
950417104040
950417104033
950417104037
950417106003
950417106028
950417106017
950417106015
950417106020
950417106014
950417106029
950417106009
950417106039
950417105023
950417105014
950417105009
950417105008

DEPARTMENT
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

ON/OFF CAMPUS
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

COMPANY NAME
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD



