## PLACEMENT DETAILS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

S.NO	STUDENT NAME	REGISTER NUMBER	DEPARTMENT	ON/OFF CAMPUS	COMPANY NAME
1	P.ASOTHAIYA ROJA	950417104007	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
2	S.ELAKKIYA	950417104010	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
3	M.INDUMATHI	950417104013	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
4	S.KANI	950417104019	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
5	S.JANET	950417104016	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
6	M.MAHALAKSHMI	950417104025	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
7	G.MANIMEGALAI	950417104027	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
8	K.NANTHINI	950417104032	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
9	M.PONRATHINAM	950417104038	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
10	A.PRIYA DHARSHINI	950417104040	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
11	S.PACKIYA PUNITHA	950417104033	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
12	S.PONMADATHI	950417104037	CSE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
13	N.ANITHA	950417106003	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
14	R.MARIA AROCKIAM	950417106028	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
15	A.JENCY SHEEBA	950417106017	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
16	K.GRACY CHITHRA	950417106015	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
17	K.KARPAGA KANI	950417106020	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
18	A.ENAMUTHU	950417106014	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
19	M.MARIAPPAN	950417106029	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
20	R.BASKAR	950417106009	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
21	K.PRIYA DHARSHINA	950417106039	ECE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
22	D.MUTHU LAKSHMI	950417105023	EEE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
23	P.MAHESWARI	950417105014	EEE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
24	A.KALEESWARAN	950417105009	EEE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD
25	J.JOSEPH	950417105008	EEE	ON	TEAM LEASE SERVICES PVT.LTD